1
CAT93C46/56/57/66/86
1K/2K/2K/4K/16K-Bit Microwire Serial E 2PROM
FEATURES
■ High Speed Operation:
– 93C46/56/57/66: 1MHz
– 93C86: 3MHz
■ Low Power CMOS Technology

93C46/56/57/66/86
Doc. No. 25056-00 2/98   M-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
93C46/56/57/66/86 F10
Notes:
(1) The device used in the above example is a 93C46SI-1.8TE13 (SOIC, Industrial Temperature, 1.8 Volt to 6 Volt Operating Voltage,
Tape & Reel)
Package
P = PDIP
S = SOIC (JEDEC)
J = SOIC (JEDEC)
K = SOIC (EIAJ)
U = TSSOP
Prefix Device # Suffix
93C46 S I TE13
Product
Number
93C46: 1K
93C56: 2K
93C57: 2K
93C66: 4K
93C86: 16K
Tape & Reel
TE13: 2000/Reel
-1.8CAT
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial (0˚ - 70˚C)
I = Industrial (-40˚ - 85˚C)
A = Automotive (-40˚ - 105˚C)*
* -40˚ to +125˚C is available upon request
Operating Voltage
Blank (Vcc=2.5 to 6.0V)
1.8 (Vcc=1.8 to 6.0V)
Optional
Company ID